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BRC AREA 10 QUALIFIERS

Show & Style Jumping Qualifier - Felbridge
24TH JUNE 2012

SENIOR STYLE JUMPING

1 DARTFORD 290

2 SEVENOAKS 276

3  HAILSHAM 262

1  FLAIRSIFLEET LASNA BUACHAIL DARTFORD 98

2 CLARE DRURY AU CONTRAIRE DARTFORD 77

3 ZARATHORNTON TYLERS TOAST DARTFORD 95

3  CLARESTOTT MILLISH SEVENOAKS 95

5 TROYAKING GARNAVILLA TIGER DARTFORD 94

6 JOTHOMAS KRUJA ROSLYN SEVENOAKS 94

SENIOR NOVICE SHOW JUMPING JJOFF  TIME

1 SEVENOAKS A 0 4

2 BRADBOURNE 0 8

3 MAIDSTONEB 4 154.83
4  DARTFORD 4 169.08
5 TUNBRIDGE WELLS 4 169.57
6 ROTHER VALLEY A 8 162.45
1 SARA ROBERTS PADSTOW BAY SEVENOAKS 0 0 29.37
2 AMANDA SMITH CAHERCON KEE COCO ROTHER VALLEY 0 0 30.98
3 NICKY SAINT SMARTIE ROTHER VALLEY 0 0 32.56
4  KAYLEIGH BRIDGER BLUE LAND HAILSHAM 0 0 33.17
5 CLAUDIA GRAHAM DU BONNET SEVENOAKS 0 0 33.14
6  FLAIR SIFLEET LASNA BUACHAL DARTFORD 0 4 30.55
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SENIOR INTERMEDIATE
MAIDSTONE
FAVERSHAM

SARAH BIRD
SHARON POLDING
MELANIE JONES
BRENDA HAWKES
MICHELLE YEO
TROYA KING

SENIOR OPEN
MAIDSTONE

SHARON POLDING
NAOMI HENDERSON
SOPHIE LEANEY

AMYE HUDSON-SMITH
NATALIE HENDERSON

JUNIOR STYLE JUMPING

SEVENOAKS A
MOUNT MASCAL
SEVENOAKS B
DARTFORD

ALIENOR ZARB

CLARE SOMERSET
COUTNEY RIDDLE
ROHAN CADNEY-MOON
CHARLOTTE PRINCE
KATE SNELL

JUNIOR NOVICE
MOUNT MASCAL A
ROTHER VALLEY A
DARTFORD
JOYDENS A
ROTHER VALLEY B
SEVENOKAS A

LITTLE MISS SPICEY
FINDONS FIRECRACKER
GRANGEFORD DRIFTER
RI ALLEN

JOHHNY RINGO
GARNAVILLA TIGER

FINDONS MISS WHOOPIT
WATCHOVER DINEKE
CAPTAIN NEMO

CAREL CRUISE

OP STARK

ENG. CHOCOLATE BEAN
GOLDEN ISLAND STAR
HENRY

JAKE

ENZO

S. GEM OF COLESBROOK

FAVERSHAM
MAIDSTONE
MAIDSTONE
MAIDSTONE
MAIDSTONE
DARTFORD

MAIDSTONE
MAIDSTONE
MAIDSTONE
DARTFORD

MAIDSTONE

MOUNT MASCAL

SEVENOAKS
SEVENOAKS
SEVENOAKS
SEVENOAKS
SEVENOAKS
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291
287
272
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101
100
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98
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58
66.7
71.18

34.2
34.21

153.15
157.86
167.86
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KIRSTY WARNER
COURTNEY RIDDLE
ALIENOR ZARB
GEORGIE KNELLER
MEGAN ZALENKA
EMILY GROVES

JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE

SEVENOAKS A
ROTHER VALLEY
DARTFORD

EASTON WHISPER
WATERSPLASH LANE
ENG. CHOCOLATE BEAN
TIPTOE RANGER
ULYSSES

CLONLYON PATCHES

ROHAN CADNEY-MOON  HALLMARK

SASHA WYATT
EMMA BAKER

ZOE YOUDOWI
COURTNEY RIDDLE
HARRIET GILHAM

TIGER LILY
BROCKLEY STAR
LAKESIDE CROSS
WATERSPLASH LANE
ROB ROY

MOUNT MASCAL
SEVENOAKS
MOUNT MASCAL
MAIDSTONE
DARTFORD
MOUNT MASCAL

SEVENOAKS
MAIDSTONE
ROTHER VALLEY
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
SEVENOAKS
SEVENOAKS
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26.9
28.21
30.12
31.02

34.4
34.72
37.43
39.51



